
RESULTS & STANDINGS 

ICG KELOWNA 2011 
Medal Standings 

 

1. MESTA RAZVRŠČENA PO ŠTEVILU MEDALJ 

 

CITY    TOTAL 

SEOUL, KOREA 6 5 0 11 

GORJE, SLOVENIA 6 4 0 10 
KELOWNA, CANADA 2 3 5 10 

INNSBRUCK, AUSTRIA 2 4 0 6 

VEVEY, SWITZERLAND 2 0 3 5 

WEST KELOWNA, CANADA 0 2 2 4 

MONTREUX, SWITZERLAND 2 0 1 3 

COQUITLAM, CANADA 1 1 1 3 

MARIBOR, SLOVENIA 1 1 1 3 

KAMLOOPS, CANADA 0 1 2 3 

WOOLLAHRA, AUSTRALIA 0 1 2 3 

CHESTERFIELD, USA 0 0 3 3 

KAUNAS CITY, LITHUANIA 1 1 0 2 

HAMILTON, CANADA 1 0 0 1 

LAKE COUNTRY, CANADA 1 0 0 1 

CLEVELAND, USA 0 1 0 1 

WHITEHORSE, CANADA 0 1 0 1 



CITY    TOTAL 

CANMORE, CANADA 0 0 1 1 

LAUSANNE, SWITZERLAND 0 0 1 1 

WATERLOO, CANADA 0 0 1 1 

ABBOTSFORD, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

CELJE, SLOVENIA 0 0 0 0 

CHETWYND, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

DARMSTADT, GERMANY 0 0 0 0 

FORT SIMPSON, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

GRAND CAYMAN, CAYMAN ISLAND 0 0 0 0 

LANARKSHIRE, SCOTLAND 0 0 0 0 

MAROONDAH, AUSTRALIA 0 0 0 0 
NISICHAWAYSIHK NATION, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

PATRAS, GREECE 0 0 0 0 

PENTICTON, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND 0 0 0 0 

SAILKOT, PAKISTAN 0 0 0 0 

STRATHMORE, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

SURREY, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

VANCOUVER, CANADA 0 0 0 0 
WESTBANK FIRST NATIONS, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

WINDSOR, CANADA 0 0 0 0 
 

 

 



 

2. MESTA RAZVRŠČENA PO BARVI MEDALJ 

 

SEOUL, KOREA 6 5 0 11 

GORJE, SLOVENIA 6 4 0 10 
INNSBRUCK, AUSTRIA 2 4 0 6 

KELOWNA, CANADA 2 3 5 10 

VEVEY, SWITZERLAND 2 0 3 5 

MONTREUX, SWITZERLAND 2 0 1 3 

COQUITLAM, CANADA 1 1 1 3 

MARIBOR, SLOVENIA 1 1 1 3 

KAUNAS CITY, LITHUANIA 1 1 0 2 

HAMILTON, CANADA 1 0 0 1 

LAKE COUNTRY, CANADA 1 0 0 1 

WEST KELOWNA, CANADA 0 2 2 4 

KAMLOOPS, CANADA 0 1 2 3 

WOOLLAHRA, AUSTRALIA 0 1 2 3 

CLEVELAND, USA 0 1 0 1 

WHITEHORSE, CANADA 0 1 0 1 

CHESTERFIELD, USA 0 0 3 3 

CANMORE, CANADA 0 0 1 1 

LAUSANNE, SWITZERLAND 0 0 1 1 

WATERLOO, CANADA 0 0 1 1 

ABBOTSFORD, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

CELJE, SLOVENIA 0 0 0 0 



CHETWYND, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

DARMSTADT, GERMANY 0 0 0 0 

FORT SIMPSON, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

GRAND CAYMAN, CAYMAN ISLAND 0 0 0 0 

LANARKSHIRE, SCOTLAND 0 0 0 0 

MAROONDAH, AUSTRALIA 0 0 0 0 
NISICHAWAYSIHK NATION, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

PATRAS, GREECE 0 0 0 0 

PENTICTON, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

REYKJAVIK, ICELAND 0 0 0 0 

SAILKOT, PAKISTAN 0 0 0 0 

STRATHMORE, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

SURREY, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

VANCOUVER, CANADA 0 0 0 0 
WESTBANK FIRST NATIONS, CANADA 0 0 0 0 

WINDSOR, CANADA 0 0 0 0 
 


